
 
 

SAFETY UPDATE  

RECALL NOTICE 
 
Enjoy Life Natural Brands LLC, is voluntarily recalling of a limited quantity 
of a select list of baked snacks products due to the potential presence of 
hard plastic pieces. Best By Dates marked with * represent additional 
items in the expanded voluntary recall. 
 
Customers who purchased the affected product shall discontinue use 
and contact us at recallinfo@vitacost.com for a full refund. 
 
Recalled Products Sold by Vitacost.com Inc. 

Product UPC Lots/Best by Dates: 

Enjoy Life – Soft Baked 
Cookies – 
Snickerdoodle, 6.oz 

853522000184 2/4/2023* 
3/4/2023 

3/10/2023 

Enjoy Life – Soft Baked 
Cookies – 
Chocolate Chip, 6 oz 

853522000191 2/5/2023 
2/6/2023 
3/5/2023 

Enjoy Life Chewy Bars – 
Caramel  
Blondie, 5.75 oz 

819597011258 3/3/2023 
3/4/2023 

Enjoy Life Soft Baked 
Fruit & Oat 
Breakfast Ovals - Apple  
Cinnamon, 8.8 oz 

819597012569 2/3/2023* 
2/12/2023 
2/13/2023 
2/20/2023 
3/12/2023 
3/13/2023 

mailto:recallinfo@vitacost.com


 
 

Enjoy Life Soft Baked 
Fruit & Nut  
Breakfast Ovals – Berry 
Medley,  
8.8 oz 

819597012583 2/3/2023* 
2/10/2023 
2/11/2023 
2/17/2023 
3/10/2023 

Enjoy Life Soft Baked 
Fruit & Oat 
Breakfast Ovals – 
Chocolate Chip  
Banana, 8.8 oz 

819597012576 12/31/2022* 
1/6/2023 
1/7/2023 

1/19/2023 
1/20/2023 
2/12/2023 

Enjoy Life Brownie Bites 
– Rich  
Chocolate, 4.76 oz 

819597013290 1/10/2023 

Enjoy Life Chewy Bars – 
Sunseed  
Crunch, 5.75 oz 

853522000627 3/3/2023 

Enjoy Life – Soft Baked 
Cookies – 
Double Chocolate 
Brownie, 6 oz 

853522000214 3/6/2023 

 

 

 


