SAFETY UPDATE RECALL NOTICE

Enjoy Life Natural Brands LLC, is voluntarily recalling of a limited quantity of a select list of baked snacks products due to the potential presence of hard plastic pieces. Best By Dates marked with * represent additional items in the expanded voluntary recall.

Customers who purchased the affected product shall discontinue use and contact us at recallinfo@vitacost.com for a full refund.

Recalled Products Sold by Vitacost.com Inc.

Product	UPC	Lots/Best by Dates:
Enjoy Life – Soft Baked	853522000184	2/4/2023*
Cookies –		3/4/2023
Snickerdoodle, 6.oz		3/10/2023
Enjoy Life – Soft Baked	853522000191	2/5/2023
Cookies –		2/6/2023
Chocolate Chip, 6 oz		3/5/2023
Enjoy Life Chewy Bars –	819597011258	3/3/2023
Caramel		3/4/2023
Blondie, 5.75 oz		
Enjoy Life Soft Baked	819597012569	2/3/2023*
Fruit & Oat		2/12/2023
Breakfast Ovals - Apple		2/13/2023
Cinnamon, 8.8 oz		2/20/2023
		3/12/2023
		3/13/2023

Enjoy Life Soft Baked Fruit & Nut	819597012583	2/3/2023* 2/10/2023
Breakfast Ovals – Berry		2/11/2023
Medley,		2/17/2023
8.8 oz		3/10/2023
Enjoy Life Soft Baked	819597012576	12/31/2022*
Fruit & Oat		1/6/2023
Breakfast Ovals –		1/7/2023
Chocolate Chip		1/19/2023
Banana, 8.8 oz		1/20/2023
		2/12/2023
Enjoy Life Brownie Bites	819597013290	1/10/2023
– Rich		
Chocolate, 4.76 oz		
Enjoy Life Chewy Bars –	853522000627	3/3/2023
Sunseed		
Crunch, 5.75 oz		
Enjoy Life – Soft Baked	853522000214	3/6/2023
Cookies –		
Double Chocolate		
Brownie, 6 oz		